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Place

10

11

12

13

Nom / Prénom

PEUCHET-BOJSZCZAK Nolan

KABANETS Daniel
WEI Maoxuan
ALEXANDRE Samuel
NEPOTU Daniel
RUC Ange

RAMFUL Mohnish
MIREMONT Gaétan
HENRY Alexis
SAMSON Nathan
CHATELAIN Amaury
DELEAU Hippolyte
WIRTH Gautier
BARAU Guillaume

MARY Dorian

Association / Département

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
78 CDT YVELINES

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

C.T. MONTGERON
91 CDT ESSONNE

C.T. MONTGERON
91 CDT ESSONNE

S.T. PONTOISE
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. LONS

64 CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
91 CDT ESSONNE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. PONTOISE
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. L'ESPERANCE
78 CDT YVELINES

T.N. VERSAILLES
78 CDT YVELINES

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
91 CDT ESSONNE

84,0

86,0

82,0

81,0

86,0

78,0

78,0

76,0

71,0

76,0

77,0

70,0

73,0

70,0

65,0

Séries
89,0 89,0
84,0 86,0
82,0 85,0
86,0 85,0
750 86,0
77,0 83,0
77,0 86,0
74,0 84,0
80,0 88,0
81,0 79,0
80,0 75,0
80,0 73,0
72,0 76,0
68,0 75,0
79,0 64,0

86,0

85,0

85,0

81,0

84,0

84,0

81,0

80,0

74,0

72,0

73,0

69,0

67,0

74,0

74,0

Total
348,0/0

341,01

334,0/3

333,0/1

331,072

322,0/3

322,0/3

314,0/0

313,072

308,0/2

305,0/2

292,0/0

288,01

287,0/2

282,0/2
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Place
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

LE FOLL Charlie

MA-PRINGAULT Liam

MARTINS--BAPTISTA Adriano

BONNEAU Valentin

CATHALA Yann

BOUGES Jules

KOTTIS Noah

HUYNH Korentin

PEYREFITTE Tom

MARQUOIS Léo

SMAILI Yani

FACCHETTI Lucien

Association / Département

S.T. PONTOISE
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

TIR 360 MONTMAGNY
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. LESPERANCE
78 CDT YVELINES

T.S. PERREUX

94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

S.T. REG MORET LOING

77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN

78 CDT YVELINES

T.S. PERREUX

94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

C.0. COURCOURONNES

91 CDT ESSONNE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE

93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

T.S. PERREUX

94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

- Fin -

70,0

67,0

59,0

64,0

56,0

55,0

69,0

52,0

56,0

42,0

50,0

19,0

Séries
83,0 63,0
650 67,0
63,0 73,0
67,0 68,0
58,0 64,0
64,0 67,0
58,0 64,0
63,0 53,0
53,0 63,0
49,0 49,0
450 45,0
14,0 37,0

60,0

73,0

73,0

67,0

74,0

65,0

58,0

47,0

34,0

49,0

47,0

34,0

Total
276,0/3

272,0/0

268,0/0

266,0/1

252,0/2

251,0/0

249,01

215,0/0

206,0/1

189,0/0

187,0/0

104,0/0



